Platz Oberlandcup Nachname
1 Weiser
Ernstberger
Michel
Ernstberger
Fendt
Kutschmann
Knapp
Salazar
Lofflad
Sandner
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Vorname
Laurens
Julian Magnus
Fabian
Alban
Florian
Philipp
Julian
Vicente
Luis
Daniel
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Punkte
4
5
9
9
11
12
25
25
27
35



